#### BARBARA M. HENDERSON

190 Sequoia Street

Montevallo, AL 35115

March 02, 2010

Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 03/24/2010 08:18:11 AM FILED/CERT

James W. Fuhrmeister Probate Judge Alabama Secretary of State Post Office Box 825 Columbiana, AL 35051

Dear Judge Fuhrmeister,

I am writing to notify your office that my notary embosser, stamp, and journal were stolen from my automobile, sometime between the evening of Feb 4, and the morning of Feb 5th, 2010. I notified the local police and a report was generated. I notified the Secretary of State via phone and was told when the police report was produced to mail a copy their offices, as well as that of the insurance company and the county probate office. I apologize if I have mailed these things to the wrong office.

I will not notarize any document until before April 1, 2010 as I will not have supplies to do so until that time. I have enclosed the police report and a copy of the letter sent to the Secretary of State. I was instructed to ask that these items be placed in my notary file.

I spoke to a young lady named Lisa who was most kind when I called your offices. I appreciate the patience and advice I was given. Thank you so much for your time.

Have a wonderful day.

Barbara M. Henderson

Cc: Barbara M. Henderson

Enc: Montevallo Police Report; Secretary Chapman letter

**BACK** 

20100324000085230 2/6 \$.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 03/24/2010 08:18:11 AM FILED/CERT

ACJIC -06-06

### THIS SIDE OF FORM IS CONFIDENTIAL UNLESS RELEASED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE CHIEF LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER

1			83 Date of Report (MM/DD/		M/DD/YY)	•		· ·		85 Agency Case Numb		per		86 su		86 Suffix	1		heck it	
Report - Continued			2 5		2010	4	: 46	X PM MIL		0 0 0 0 2		2 0 1 0 0		0 1 5 8 00		000	Suspect Missing Person			<b>1ultiple</b>
88 Reported By (Last, First, Middle Name) Victim Or									89 Suffix	80 l×	90 🔀 Resident		91 Home Phone		92 Woi	92 Work Phone				
Henderson, Barbara Mcgiboney								Non-Resident 93					93 Oth	93 Other Phone						
	94 Victim#	95 Victim (Last, Firs		96			reet, City,	y, State, Zip)			98 Home Phone		99 Wo	rk Phone						
	4	Henderson, B	arbara f	Mcgibor	ney		Suffix	190 SI		ORIA S	TREE	T		205-516-3863			400.04	Wh Dis		
	1							MONT	EVA	LLO, A	L 351	15			100		100 0	100 Other Phone		
Z	101 Employer/School 102 Occupation						<del>1</del>	•	103 Address (Street, City, State, Zip)					104			ork Phone			
9	Litera	acy Counsel			Unknow	n											105 Other Phone			
AI	( <u> </u>														<del></del> -		105 00	itei Liiolie		
M	106 Sex		English Spanish	100	109 HGT	110 WGT	111 Da	ate of Birth	111	12 Age	113 Vict	im SSN					en para			
9	ΣF	نينت لا المسوا السبوا	Other		5' 7"	144	8 1	2 196	1	48		420	1-96-1	419			in the second	420-96-14	19	
H		Victims						er known to victim? 119 Victim was? (Explain Relationship.)									20 - 20	Horsbie		
	☐ LE Officer     IX Other     IX No     ☐ Yes     IX No     Unknown										U	N.								
2	[	ons Used	<b></b> :-+ <del></del>	-4 \ \ f=!		2 Description	of Weapo	ns/Firearm	s/Tools	s Used in	Offense			Hand	dgun	Rifle	Γs	hotgun [	Unknov	wn
5	. <del> </del>		ds, Fist, Fed or Dangerou		CC. De	scribe:		· · · · <u>-</u> · · · ·				<u> </u>	······································							
Š	123 Place of Occurrence (Enter exact street address here.)  Type X None Internal Injury I Minor Injury								Г.	oss of Teeth	125 S	Sector								
								Inju	:		n Bones					Major Inju		nconscious		
	126 C/rcl	instances Homicide	& Assault		120	3 Assault Simple	129	Treatment			130 Ver	ify for Rape	Exam?	13	1 Treat	ment for R	ape?			
	127 Loca	fort Rape	Water Mil		O M	Aggravate	d	Yes		× No		Yes	☐ No		<u> </u>	es	∏ No			
	132 Off #	133 Name (Last, Fi	rst, Middle)			134	SFX 13	5 Alias				136 Social	Security	,	ZRace W		Sex	139 Date of	Birth	140 Age
NO	141 Addre	ess (Street, City, State	a Zin\	··	<del>.</del>							4401107		T <sub>B</sub> T <sub>1</sub>		M F   Hispanic 145 Language English				
Ĭ	TTT		s, 214)									142 HGT	143 W	, L	Other	•	пізрапіс	Spanish		•
MA	146 Proba	able Destination					147	147 Eye 148 Hair 149 Complexion 150 Armed												
OR	151 Clothi	ing					152	152 Tyes No				Dual Arrest (Domestic Violence)								
田						Wanted	ted													
Z	154 Off # 155 Name (Last, First, Middle) 156 SFX 157 Alias 158 Social Security # 159 Race 160 Sex									Sex M F	161 Date of E	Birth	162 Age							
S	163 Addre	ess (Street, City, State		<del></del>		<u></u>			<del></del>	<del></del>		164 HGT	165 W		B F 6 Ethnic		Hispanic	167 Languaç	14 F Cn	aglieb
Ŭ			, <u>-</u> , -,									1011101			Other	-	пърапіс	Spanish	Cot	-
छ	168 Proba	ble Destination					169	9 Eye	170	0 Hair		171	1 Comple	exion 17						
3	173 Clothii	ng	·-·		<del> </del>		174				···	<b></b>		17	Yes 5	Arrested	<b>□</b> Dua	al Arrest (Dome	estic Viol	ience)
					1 .			Scars	∏ Ma	arks [	Tattoos	s Am	putation	ns		Wanted	<u> </u>			
ŀ	· ·	st, First, Middle)							Addres				·		<del></del>	phone Numbers				
ES	1/6	76			Гм	179							181 Home			182 Work				
낈	404				<del>- 1</del>	CW CA			188								<del></del>	183 Other		
ESS	164					86   W   A	187		100				ľ	189 Home	e		<u> </u>	Work		
Z		<del></del>	<del></del>		<del></del>	ГвГі	10-		406	<u>-</u>						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Other	<u></u>	
M	192				Гм	94   W   A	195	195						197 Home 202 Witness # 3 SSN			ļ	198 Work		
	200 Witnes	ss # 1 SSN	<del></del>		F	FB F I	204 \/	0000 # 2 5	<u>L</u> SN								199	199 Other		
				•			201 991	ness # 2 SS	UIY					LUZ VVIINE	508 # J C	) JIV				
	on Feb	ruary 5, 20	IU at	approx	imately	1030 ho	urs T	. Offic	er	Olive	r. me	t With	Barr	ara M	CGTH	onev a	at her	residen	CA Or	$\prod_{n}$
I	Sequor	ia Street in	refer	ence to	o a brea	king an	id ente	ering o	of h	er ve	hicle	. She	advi	sed t	:hat	some 1	time b	etween t	the ho	ours
	Tourin	00 on the ning, entered	it and	stole	a bag c	ontaini	na vai	rious i	item	ıs valı	ued a	t more	thar	i one	thou	sand 1	two hu	ndred do	llars	s,
ı	ınclud	ling, but no ng suspicio	t limi	ted to	, nine h	undred	dolla	rs wort	th o	f pre	scrip	tion e	veala	asses.	MC	Gibone	ev did	not see	or h	near
Ш	respon	isible. No	damage	was de	one to t	he vehi	cle.	McGibo	ney	's ve	hicle	was p	arked	deep	in	her di	rivewa	y close	to th	ne
2	nouse	responsible. No damage was done to the vehicle. McGiboney's vehicle was parked deep in her driveway close to the house at the time of the event.																		
4	Additi	onal items	stolen	: Sma'	ll eco b	ad comm	onlv i	ised fo	or h	oldin	o mai	<b>7</b> \$10	in I	15 6	nins	a he	a sti	na kit w	nith t	two
쑀	epinep	onal items hrine pens	valued	at \$1	60 U.S.	Currenc	y and	four	omp	act d	iscs,	one o	f whi	ch is	tit	led I	_ Divo	ilg Kit W	T CIT C	-***
Z																				
1																				}
2	04 Continu	ued on Supplement	205 Ass	isting Agen	cv ORI	208	Assisting	Agency Ca	se Nu	mber		207	r sev la	08 Warrar	nt Signs	d 144	arrant#			Pplement
_   ^	X Ye		1		, 5 	1	. ,	, .go; ioy 0a 	.56 Mul			i _	i _	Yes [	_ •	VX	air Gill#	209 Add. Narrative		
		hat I have read this re	•			311 Dy 1110 10	210	<u> </u>			. 1	<u> </u>			<u></u>			211 Local Us		
		est of my knowledge. By stolen property or a		•	•		<b> </b>	<u>.</u>				-A1		<u>-</u>				212 State Us		
			<b>→</b> F 3.		,		I					Signature								400

20100324000085230 3/6 \$.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 03/24/2010 08:18:11 AM FILED/CERT

## ALABAMA UNIFORM INCIDENT/OFFENSE REPORT

10	ORI#	<del></del>	<del></del>	2 Date of Re	anort .	3 Time of Report						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		······································		
		5 9 0	3   0	1		i '	FM € Å	Incident  Offense	5 Supplemer	. 1 .	ency Case Num	ber 2   0   1   0	0 1 5	7 Suffix 8 000		
	Agency Name											9 Sector		0 000		
Montevallo Police Department																
									11 Degree N/A	12 U	CR Code	R Code 13 State Cod		сe		
	Unlawful Breaking and Entering a Vehicle  14 Type of Incident or Offense Felony Misdemeanor Attempted Completed										FEFTERS	13A-8-11(b) 17 State Code/Local Ordinance				
	Theft of Property Second Degree (Greater than \$500 to \$2,500)										2320	13A-8-4	e/Local Ordinano	cai Ordinance		
	18 Place	of Occurrence	•	<del> </del>	<b>▼</b> Che	ck here if event occ	2nd Victim Demog	raphics (When	e victim is an inc	Table and a	<del></del>					
	1001	block of S	equola	Street			19 Sex   20 Rad	J	nicity Hispanic		22 Multiple	23 Age				
				(		()		▼ F   B	<u>F</u>	Other		LE Office	48			
Z	d (For ex	cample, a bloc	ik number	esidence, then only should be entere	ly the approximation of	rimate location shoul fiense occurred els	section. specific	24 First Offender Alcohol	Suspected of I	Using Drugs	25   Juvenile   B   Adult Gai	~ I —	0-4-1			
	address	s should be list of Entry	ted here.	30 Method of Entr		31 Local		·	Compute 33 Weather	puter Equipment N/A 👸 🔀 None/Unknown 🕱 No 34 Location Type						
	] i× Do	or FRoo	f		Attempted F	•	☐ 1 Natur	al	1 Clear	01 Term		Drug Store	T 17 Liquos	<b>_</b>		
		red from MM/D		Time of Event	AM 37 Da	y of Week	2 Moon X 3 Artific		Cloudy 2	O2 Bank	<u> </u>	Field/Woods Govt/Public Build	19 Storag	ng Lot/Garage ge Facility		
	2	4 20	10	8:00	PM S	ᄴᅜᄴ	S 5 4 Artific	al Interior	X 3 Rain 4 Fog	04 Churc 05 Comr	zh <u>[</u> 12	Supermarket	21 Resta	urant		
	38 Occur	red to MM/DD/	YY 39	Time of Event	<u> </u>	y of Week	41 # Premis	ses	5 Snow 6 Hail	05 Const	truction 14	Highway/Street Hotel/Motel Jail/Prison	23 Service	ol/College ce/Gas Station		
	2		10	8:00 <u>j</u>	MIL S	M T W T F	(Burglary)		7 Unknown	07 Conv		Lake/Waterway	24 Specia 25 Other/	<del>-</del>		
	42 Type Criminal Activity Buying/Receiving Distributing/Selling Operating/Promoting Transporting/Importing Cultivating/Manu Exploiting Children Possessing/Concealing Using/Consuming										Individual Financial (Bank) Religious Org Business Government Society					
	44 Loss Code	45 Property Code	46 Qty	1	inckide Make		perty Description	San Tuna D	Oh - 54-		48 Do	ollar Value	49 Reco			
	s	S 40 2 Pres			Include Make, Model, Size Type, Serial #, Color, Drug Type, Drug Qty, Etc.  Prescription eyeglasses							Damaged	Date	Value		
	s	26	1	IPOD 3G S		, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	<del>-</del>	<del></del>	\$900.00	<del>                                     </del>	······································					
	s	40	-			<del></del>				······································	\$250.00					
_			<u>'</u>	Pair of Oakley Sunglasses \$50.00												
RT	S	25	1	very small, green, leather purse containing parking coins							\$20.00			<del></del>		
PE PE	-	40	1	charger for												
8						<del></del>				<u> </u>						
				Continued on Supplement												
- 1	Loss Code  (Enter letter in loss code column)  Property Code (Enter # in property 08 Consumables 17 Jewelry									5 Purse/Walle 6 Radios/TV/V	•		4 Structure - Sto	•		
	(Enter letter in loss code column) S Stolen B Burned R Recovered F Forged/  17 Jewelry 19 Credit Card 18 Livestock 19 Merchand								2	7 Recordings		36	Structure - Oth Tools - Power/			
	D Damag	ged/ Co	ounterfeite	d 02 Al	cohol	11 Drug Equi	ip 20	Money	29 Structure - Single Occupancy Dwelling 38 Vehicle Parts/Accessories							
	C Confis	cated/	<del></del>	04 Bi	03 Autos 12 Farm Equip 21 Negotiable Instrument 30 Structure - Other Dwelling 39 Watercraft 04 Bicycles 13 Firearms 22 Non-negotiable Instru 31 Structure - Other Commercial 77 Other 05 Buses 14 Gambling Equipment 23 Office Equipment 32 Structure - Industrial/ Manufacturing											
4	50 Stolen	Area St	olen	06 CI		15 Heavy Co	onstruction 24	Other Moto	r Vehicle 3	3 Structure - P	ublic/Communit	у				
\	/ehicle On	ју 🗀 в	usiness	Rural	verified t	by: Bill of Sale			Sto	lenl	Recovered Suspect's Ve	Nictim Victim	s Vehicle F norized Use	Abandoned		
<u>"</u>	2009		d		55 Vehicle M <b>5 Touri</b> r		56 Number V <b>0</b>	eh Stolen	57 Vehicle Descr	iption						
	58 Vehicle 4D	Style		59 Vehicle Color Top	White		Bottom			0 License 58A86H8		61 LST 62 LI		or		
ij	4 Vehicle J M	VIN Number	JR I	2   9   3	5 10 1	0 12 15		121		65 Warrar		Varrant Number				
Motor Vehicle Recovery Only Required For 24XX UCR Code  66 Stolen in your jurisdiction?  Yes No  67 Recovered in your jurisdiction?  Yes No  68 Case #																
								·—								
7/3 SFX										73 SFX						
74 Case Status 75 Multiple Cases Closed Listed Above  Multiple Cases Closed Listed On Supplement  Jonathon Christian Oliver																
77 Case Disposition 78 Exceptional Clearance (Check One) 79 Reporting Officer Officer D Number								P10								
<b>-</b>  -	C 3 Clos	sed NCIC/ACJIC	$ \Gamma$ C	leared by Arrest (A	· I	A Suspect/Off  B Prosecution	ender Dead Declined/Other									
	Yes	<u></u>	U	nfounded xceptional Clearan	nce	Prosecution —		80 Assistin	ng Officer	<u>_</u> _		Of	icer ID Number			
				dministratively Cle		C Extradition I D Victim Refus	sed to Cooperate	04.0		.1 ~ 1	1	_	<b>.</b> • • •	22		
<b>1</b>   0	ate (MM/D	DYY)				F Death of Vic	Custody)	o i Supervi	sor Approval	- MS		Off	icer ID Number	<u>رر</u>		
	NIC/AII	N #:	<del></del>			i Deaul of Vic		82 Watch (	Commander / /	///	fr.	Off	icer ID Number			

ACJIC -06-06





## ADDITIONAL INCIDENT/OFFENSE NARRATIVE CONTINUED

79 Date and Time of Report

2 | 5 | 2010

82 Type Report: X Continuation

Follow-up

AM 80 Case # 81 SFX 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 5 8 000

Supplement: Page 1
Supplement Narrative Text:

February 24, 2010

On February 21, 2010, Ms. Henderson contacted the Montevallo Police Department in regards to a unlawful breaking and entering of her vehicle that occurred between February 4, 2010 and February 5, 2010. Ms. Henderson advised after she had inventoried her vehicle, she observed her Notary Public Journal and Embosser Stamp had also been taken during the offense.

20100324000085230 4/6 \$ 00

Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 03/24/2010 08:18:11 AM FILED/CERT

Continued on Additional Supplement



AMERICA'S OLDEST

. ONE OF



20080422000164340 1/2 \$23.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 04/22/2008 02:55:24PM FILED/CERT

# Western Surety Company

#### NOTARY PUBLIC BOND

THE STATE OF ALABAMA,	
<u>Henry</u> County	
KNOW ALL PERSONS BY THESE PRESENTS:  Bond No. 53156912N	<b></b>
That we,Barbara M. Henderson	<b>—</b> 1
as Principal, and WESTERN SURETY COMPANY, a corporation duly licensed to do business in the Sta	
of Alabama, as Surety, are held and firmly bound unto the State of Alabama, in the sum of TEN THOUSAND	
for the payment to well and truly to be made and done, we bind ourselves, our heirs, executors, administrators a	nd
assigns, fifthly by these presents, and we hereby waive our right to claim personal property exempt under the laws	of
Alabanda. On Alabanda with our scale and dated this 2200 day of 1 pul , 2008	
sealed with our seals, and dated this day of	
The conditions of the shove obligation. That whereas the above bound Principal was duly appointed to the essen-	~£
The condition of the above obligation, That whereas the above bound Principal was duly appointed to the office Notaty Public on the Condition of day of,,,; for the term of04	— 01
years agoin she garrotary Commission in Precinct No. State of Alabama at Large in and for said County.	
24 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	
Now, if the said Principal shall faithfully perform and discharge all the duties of said office during his continuan	се
therein then the above obligation to be void, otherwise to remain in full force and effect.	
(L.S	<b>;.</b> )
Principal	
WESTERN-SIPPTY COMPANY	
WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	
By	<b>i.)</b>
Senior Vice President	
Taken and approved this 220d day of 1000 2008	
	<del>_</del>
Judge of Probat	<u>e</u>
THE STATE OF ALABAMA,	
SHELBY County OATH OF OFFICE	
RAPRADA MAHENTUREDA	
I, BARBARA MHENDERSON do solemnly swear that I will support the Constitution of the United States and the Constitution of the State of Alabama, so long as I continue a citizen thereof; and that I will faithful	e
and honestly discharge the duties of the office upon which I am about to enter, to the best of my ability, so help me God.	ıy
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 44.  day of 40 Mel.	
day of $\frac{1}{\sqrt{1}}$ , $\frac{2}{\sqrt{1}}$ .	
Divise 14 10 C Depart } Later M Don	
Wotary Public Principal	_
Form 1312-A-5-2006	

Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL

03/24/2010 08:18:11 AM FILED/CERT

## ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF SURETY (Corporate Officer)



STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA County of Minnehaha	ss			
County of Minnehaha				
On this	_ day of		, before me, a N	otary Public in and
for said County, personally appays that he is the aforesaid of laws of the State of South I corporation, that the said instant Board of Directors, and furthe deed of said corporation.	officer of WESTERN SUR Dakota, and that the seast strument was signed, se	ETY COMPANY, a corporate all affixed to the foregoing aled and executed on behinder	tion duly organized and instrument is the cor alf of said corporation	existing under the porate seal of said by authority of its
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, written.  S. PETRIL  SEAL NOTARY PUBL  SEAL SOUTH DAKOT	K IC SEAL TA	ed my name and affixed m	y official seal, the day a	and year last above  Notary Public

My Commission Expires August 11, 2010